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1. Application deadline May 27, 2022 4. Maximum hours = 26 hours per week for 6 weeks 

2. Eligible for youth ages 16-21 5. Bank account is required for direct deposit 

3. Program runs July 5, 2022 – Aug. 12, 2022 6. 16 & 17-year-olds need a work permit from a Lynn Public School (if hired) 
 

 

 

 

 

This application has 7 (seven) steps. 

 

Step #1 – Contact Information 

 

Name:                                                             

   

Last Name First Name 
 

Address:  Zip Code:   

 
Home Phone:  Cell Phone:  
  

Email:  Social Security:  
                  (This will be our way of communication) 
 

Date of Birth:   Age:                                                     Female  Male  Non-Binary  
 

Do you have a driver’s license?     Yes No How will you get to work? 
 

List any spoken languages other than English:  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Step #2 – Employment Information 
 

 

Will this be your first job?   Yes No  
 

Are you working now?         Yes  No  Where:  
 

If you worked for this program before, where did you work?  
 

Tell us about yourself.  What type of work would you like to do?  What type of experience do you have? What 

activities do you enjoy? Examples: outdoor cleaning crew, office work, working with children, etc. 

Leaving this section blank will make it difficult for us to find the right job for you. 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Step #3 – Family Income Information 
 

 

Your Household Size is:  Person(s) Your Income Row is:  (A, B, C or D) 

 

Household Size 1 Person 2 Persons 3 Persons 4 Persons 5 Persons 6 Persons 7 Persons 8 Persons 

A $0 

$28,200 

$0 

$32,200 

$0 

$36,250 

$0 

$40,250 

$0 

$43,500 

$0 

$46,700 

$0 

$49,950 

$0 

$53,150 

B $28,201- 

$47,000 

$32,201- 

$53,700 

$36,251- 

$60,400 

$40,251- 

$67,100 

$43,501- 

$72,500 

$46,701- 

$77,850 

$49,951- 

$83,250 

$53,151- 

$88,600 

C $47,001- 

$70,750 

$53,701- 

$80,850 

$60,401- 

$90,950 

$67,101- 

$101,050 

$72,501- 

$109,150 

$77,851- 

$117,250 

$83,251- 

$125,350 

$88,601- 

$133,400 

D $70,751+ $80,851+ $90,951+ $101,051+ $109,151+ $117,251+ $125,351+ $133,401+ 
 

  



 

 

NAME:                                                             

  

Last Name First Name 

 

Step #4 – Race Information 

 

Please Check  ONLY ONE RACE 
 

White  White & Hispanic  

Black/African American  Black/African American & Hispanic  

Asian  Asian & Hispanic  

American Indian/Alaskan Native  American Indian/Alaskan Native & Hispanic  

Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander  Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander & Hispanic  

Black/ African American & White  Black/ African American & White & Hispanic  

Asian & White  Asian & White & Hispanic  

American Indian/Alaskan Native & White  American Indian/Alaskan Native & White & Hispanic  

American Indian/Alaskan Native & 

Black/African American 

 American Indian/Alaskan Native &  

Black/African American & Hispanic 

 

  

Other Multi-Racial  Other Multi-Racial & Hispanic  

Step #5 – Grant Information 
 

    Please check all that apply: 
 

 • Eligible for a FREE lunch in the National School Lunch Program  

 • IEP/ 504/Disability/Special Needs  

 • Significantly impacted by COVID-19 (You or your parent had it, parent lost job, etc.)  

 • Foster care, housing insecurity or homelessness, or court-involved.  

(Please note that your answer is kept confidential and does not affect your eligibility for 

the program.) 

 

 • None of these apply to me    

 
 

Step #6 - Education 
 

Are you a Lynn Public High School Student (or recent graduate from a Lynn Public School)?       Yes  No               

Name of Lynn Public High School:  Highest grade completed:  

If No, name of high school:  Highest grade completed:  

Did you receive a GED?                                                                                              Yes  No  Year you received GED:  

Name of College (entering or currently attending):    
 

If you are a Lynn Public School student, or were a Lynn Public School student 

within the last 2 years, you are REQUIRED to complete the North Shore 

Youth Career Center (NSYCC) application.  
 

 

Step #7 – Required Documentation 
 

ALL applicants must submit the following:  1.   Copy of Birth certificate or US passport 

  2.   Copy of Social Security card 
(You may be asked to submit documentation to the NSYCC) 

 

 

 

Did you complete all of the steps? 
This application and the required documentation MUST be submitted via email to aperry@lynnma.gov 

Complete the application and save it to your desktop.  Take a picture or scan your required documentation.  Attach the 

application and required documentation to the email. 

 

https://youthworksdata.org/aboutyouthworks.asp?key=key1s&yw=Lynn 

 

mailto:aperry@lynnma.gov
https://youthworksdata.org/aboutyouthworks.asp?key=key1s&yw=Lynn

	LAST Name: 
	FIRST Name: 
	Address: 
	Zip Code: 
	Home Phone: 
	Cell Phone: 
	Email: 
	Socail Security: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Age: 
	Female: Off
	Male: Off
	Non-Binary: Off
	Yes Driver's License: Off
	No Driver's License: Off
	How will you get to work: 
	Languages spoken: 
	Yes First Job: Off
	No First Job: Off
	Yes Working Now: Off
	No Working Now: Off
	Where working now: 
	Where worked in program: 
	Tell us about yourself: 


